||CIass||Doss ||Temps ||Equipier n°l ||Equipier n°2 ||Equipe ||
1 100 ###### CORDARO LINO FAILLE GREGORY DS RUNNING
2 55 ####### Vanderhoeven Albert Vanderhoeven Marc
3 138 ###### HEYE GLEN VANDERSTAETEN MARC BROOKS
4 92 #HHHH# HAUBE YVAN DUFRESNE JASON
5 38 ###### Lelangue Daniel Renuart Denis TP VERT
6 74 ###HH#H# LOISEAU JULIEN CATOUL MANU OXY 2000
7 111 ####H### DELCAMBRE MAXIME DECOCK DANIEL DS RUNNING
8 105 ###### CALIN THOMAS DECAMK FRANCOIS LES CASSEURS FLOTT
9 76 ###### DENEYER FRANK PACQUET DOMINIQUE
10 180 ####### GOBERT CHRISTOPHE SOHNLE ERICH OXY/SPIBO
11 45 ###### Mora-cuevas Rafael Huyghe Vincent TP VERT
12 149 ##H##H## GOUVERNEUR BENOIT BOUCHE RENAUD FLEURUS
13 49 ##H### Rigo Claude Dejong Daniel OXY 2000
14 80 ###### D AUREA PHILIPPE COUGNEAU VINCENT OBJ
15 183 ###### HAUBE KRYS RICKEY GREGORY OXY 2000
16 93 #####H# MICHIELS MANUEL OVERTUS MATHIEU TRI OTAN
17 182 ###### RICOTTA CARMELO GOBERT YANNIC FER
18 33 ####H#H# Fossart Serge Flamang Jean-Pierre Flying borains
19 87 ###### MACHIELS J PIERRE ROUSSEAU RAYMOND PASS RUNNING 59
20 186 #####H# SARELLI MICHAEL GALLEZ SEBASTIEN
21 179 ###H### HUBERT CHARLES ARO BENOIT THEODO TEMPO
22 118 #####H# CHOPIN FREDERIC POULAIN SANDRINE RUNNING 59
23 203 ###### ALBERT BERNARD STOPPIE FILIP BVL
24 46 #HAHH# Moulin Fanck Borzée Christophe CC Visseurs
25 108 ###### SCHIEMSKY ARNAUD LEGAT TERENCE DS RUNNING
26 160 ######H FASANO CHARLES BERNIER DONATIEN TP VERT
27 A7 HHHHH# Piérard Jérémy Ducobu Denis FER
28 190 #####H# SCHIETTECCATTE SIMON THIRION PHILIPPE FRT BINCHE
29 110 ###### COUGNEAU BRUNO LEFEBVRE RENE OBJ
30 181 ####H#H# DUBUISSON FRANCIS ABIDAT DJAMAL JC BAUDOUR
31 112 ###### LAPORTE PHILIPPE DERIVEAU JEAN USBW
32 176 #####H# LIEGEOIS LOGAN POTY FRANCIS JC GERMINALT
33 121 ###### KINNAR LUDOVIC POULAIN GAETAN
34 57 ###### Bellemans Hannelore Vanderhoeven Tim Welle
35 128 ###### OVERTUS BENOIT CARDON ADRIEN
36 98 #####H MOREAU GUY DUBREUCQ PHILIPPE JC BAUDOUR
37 155 #####+# VAN MAELE HEIDI GHEERAERT SVEN VAC
38 77 ##HHHH#H MESTER MARCEL FAILLE JACKY SPIBO/JCB
39 158 ###### PARISIS M CHRISTINE SCARNIET CHRISTIAN ACLO
40 94 ##HHHH COUWEZ ANTOINE CANNELLA EMMANUEL
41 34 ####HH# Gérard William Scandari Jamal DS Running
42 143 ###H#H# ROUSSEAU LAURENCE RENARD DIDIER THEODO TEMPO
43 56 ####HH# Rottiers Erik Wijsen Jef Welle
44 164 ###HH#H# DEFER J CLAUDE DEREUME PASCAL THEODO TEMPO
45 173 ###### PIERARD CHRISTELLE GIUNTA SANTO OBJ
46 79 ###HHH LEFEBVRE PASCAL LEFEBVRE PASCAL THEODO TEMPO
47 130 ####### DELLOUE LAURIE GOOSSENS JULIEN GERPINNES AND CO
48 199 #####H LIEGEOIS PASCAL DELETRAIN NATHALIE ESM
49 113 ###### DEMARETS MURIELLE BOUGARD FABIAN CEPAL
50 95 #####H# AYINGI CHRISTIAN CHOUKMARC MOUSTAPHA SPIRIDON
51 89 ###### TRICOT CHRISTOPHE KINDERMANS J PIERRE ESTINNES-NAC
52 168 #####H#H CAPRARO THOMAS BOSSANT J FRANCOIS FER/
53 157 ###### TIMMERMANS DAVID MINET J LUC THEODO TEMPO
54 51 ###HH## Robert Jean Marc Schmit Logan NAC/CABW
55 64 ###H#H# Lefevre Brian Equeter Quentin Ac Beloeil
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110
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106
152
196
101
132
67
156
81
119
213
185
174
165
133
189
29
117
104
146
36
120
63
88
218
166
59
214
206
99
175
210
129
26
159
62
217
135
171
170
30
68
73
172
145
197
31
194
103
122
82
91
139
109
35
147
97
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KINDERMANS NICOLAS
MOUTIER MARC
DERONNE CHRISTELLE
LECOCQ FLORENTINE
HORLAIT FABIAN
Meuret Philippe
LEMAHIEU MARNIX
SCOUMANNE LEON
MURATORE SALVATORE
LEGRAND BENOIT
NOWAK STEPHANIE
GODART RENAUD
NOCITRA GIACOMO
COURBET HANICK
DELIEGE HELENE
Deglasse Yvon
CHANOINE "PASCAL
CALIN ANTOINE
STURBOIS SYLVIE
Koob Marie-cécile
HOYOIS LUC

Moulin Justine

IULIANO OPHELIE

#H#H VAN HECKE GEORGES
#H##### TCANCHANT DIDIER

HHHHHH
BRI

Gérin Maelys
COLLARD XAVIER

#H###H## TERRASI MASSIMO

R
B
R
B

DAUCHOT MATHIAS
LOONEN WILLEM
RENARD GUILLAUME
CASTIAUX FREDDY

H#iHH### Andrina Béatrice

B
R
B
R
B
R
B
R

LHOIR GREGORY

Faure Yves

BUREAU CAROLINE
LEMPEREUR J PHILIPPE
HONORE CLAUDE
STEENHAUT BERTRAND
Dekhli Kamal

Cappoen Stephane

#i##E JAIKEL MEHDI

R
B
R
B
BRI
B
BRI
B
BRI

DENGHIEN BANJAMIN
ROLAND PHILIPPE
PARENT MANU
Duvivier Philippe

BEAU CHRISTIAN
POUPELEER ALAIN
DUBOIS PHILIPPE
DOULLIEZ MATHILDE
GIULIANO MARC

#H##H##H## ADANT GREGORY

BRI
B
BRI
B

MARBAIX DIDIER
Grandfils Eric
DELTERRE MICHEL
REUSE CHARLES

SCHMIT JOHN

FIORI

GODART NICOLAS
DAUCHOT MARGAUX
CAUDRON DAVID
Picron Philippe
RONDEAU PHILIPPE
HEMERYCK CHRISTIAN

CABW

TP VERT

OBJ

OSGA

SPIBO

Ac Beloeil
THEODO TEMPO
BJB

MASTROMARINO ANTONIO OBJ

TONERO FABIO
NOWAK WESLEY
LOUVRIER PIERRE
FRAGAPANE CALOGERO
ROBER GUY
DASSONVILLE MICHILS
Degavre Jean-Claude
FERON CATHERINE
CALIN DOMINIQUE
RODRIGUES JOSE
Lewillion Philippe
JULIANO ALFONSO
Lefevre Killian
HEMERYCK MAUREEN
ET SON BINOME
BOGAERT BERTRAND
Marbais Loic
COSTENOBLE VINCENT
TERRASI NICOLA
DAUCHOT MICHEL
TORDEUR TIM
RENARD THIBAUD
CASTIAUX MICHAEL
Cicero Epifanio
SPELLEMAN MICHEL
Lapaglia Frédéric
THIEBAUT THIMOTEE
BARBIER YVES
TOMASI LAURENT
WALSH MICHAEL
Lemaire André
Cappoen Anne

JAIKEL SAMIR
DENGHIEN LAURENT
DRUGMAND FABIAN
BERMYN OLIVIER
Constant Marie-Ch
SPAGNUOLO ANGELO
PECHENART ALAIN
BASTIEN JACQUES
WATTIER VIRGINIE
VERSCHOORE RUDY
GOFFE FRANCOIS
MARBAIX CYRIL
Urbain Ginette
ENGLEBERT DANIEL
DURIEUX PHILIPPE

LOTOCO

OBJ

oBJ

JC BRACQ
FLEURUS/ESM
THEODO TEMPO
Ac Beloeil

DS RUNNING

DS RUNNNG/MAUBEUC
FER

ESM

Ac Beloeil

BJB

DOUR SPORT
MOHA

BVL/DACM

JC ESTINNES
Mariemont
SPIBO

TC Cheminots
oBJ
USBW/FLEURUS

OBJ

oBJ

Run Maubeuge
TP VERT

OBJ

THEODO TEMPO
Bacchus Runners
Tortues Meslin
SPIBO
COUROBAR

FER

DOUR SPORT DS

BONNE ES/FRT
LA FORESTIERE
Spibo

THEODIO TEMPO
JC BAUDOUR
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

154
60
39

153

150

137
48

115

141

162

205
65

204

209

216

193

107
66
71

188
85

215
52

144

191

126
27

131
50
86

169

136

134
96

195

207
42

127

192

201

198

177
72
40

142
83

208

211
78

184

200
84
53

125

151

202
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BLUMETTI CONSTANTIN
Lucarelli Toni

Leleux Gérard

PENINCK AMEDEE
BAGARE ANNUCHKA
HEMERYCK MICHEL
Rassart Emmanuel
DUTILLIEUX NICOLAS
DEHOUST MARIANE
PASQUA BERARDO
LOTENS ANAIS

Picron Candice
HOTTOIS ANTOINE
RENARD JACQUES
DUJARDIN BENOIT
CANIVEZ MARTINE
STIEVENART EDGARD
H#itH## Malfait Alice

#i#### NEGA GUY

##### TOPART ANDRE
#i##### MEESEMAN GUILLAUME
#H###H COSZACH MICHAL
#i### Torfs Chrsitine

###H# TRIPODI FRANCOIS
#i#### TASSEZ CHLOE
####H MOREAUX NATHALIE
#HH###E Ansciaux Benoit

####H DEMARBAIX MARCEL
#i##HH Rigoure Philippe

###H#H TRAPANI RAYMONDO
#i##### GAUTHIER CHRISTIANE
#i##H# PACI MARIA

#i##### LACOUR ALBERT
####H# CORDARO FILIPPO
#i#### YERNAUW J BERNARD
HtHHHE
H#iHH## Marien Jessica

#i##H#H PLOMB SOPHIE

###### THIRION CAROLINE
#i###H#H DELAERE JOSEPH
###### ROUSSEAU CLARA
#i## RENARD JACQUELINE
#i#H LECLERCQ MONIQUE
#HHHH Leroy Paulette

#i##### DECUYPER JEAN
####H#H SCHOONHEYT NICOLAS
#i#### ABIDAT NORA

#i###H# HEYDEN OLIVIER
#i#### MAGNONI GREGORY
#i##H#H TOFFANIN NATACHA
###### MAUS MADELEINE
#i###H#H BOUDART FABIENNE
#HHH# Van Akker Roger

###H#H SURIN MURIEL

#i##### THIRION FRANCOISE
#i#### DUQUESNE CHRISTELLE

CORTVRINT GREG
Terribile Maurice
Léonard Patricia
MEESEMAN CARLOS
STEENS EMILE
BUCHTA J MARIE
Papeleux Frédéric
WATTIN JOHN
MALBRECQ BERNARD
ARZEE XAVIER
HARS ANDRY
Fauquet Théophile
HOTTOIS XAVIER
LECOMTE FREDDY
LEGROS JULIEN
BOISDEQUIN PHILIPPE
GHILNEUX CLAUDE
Dedecker Louis
MARECAVY DENISE
CORRYNCK OLIVIER
VELGHE ALAN
COSZACH PHILIPPE
Bemy Robert

PREAUX J LUC

DE COSTER ANNA
DEMESSE DOMINIQUE
Delsine Claude
FAIGNART LAURENT
Creyf Serge

BUYLE J LUC
VILLANI MICHEL

DE VOS ALAIN
MICHEL ANNE MARIE
CATALDO ANTONIO

FER
ESM
Spibo

TEAM HERBALIFE
BJB/ACLO

Bacchus Runners
MOHA

THEODO TEMPO
HOPITAL VELPEAU
TORTUES MESLIN
Ac Beloeil

AS BAISIEUX
THEODO TEMPO

TORTUES MESLIN
SPIBO

Ac Beloeil
KURISTO
THEODO TEMPO

LOTOCO
JCHSH

OXY 2000

OXY2000

TC Cheminots/St Ghislail
SPIBO

ste Olym Barlin

JC ESTINNES
BJB/PROMU

BJB

SPIBO

VANDERELST J CHRISTOPIAC BELOEIL

DELACHAPELLE CHRISTINILOTENS YVAN

Marien Jean Luc
PERVEUX OLIVIER
VANDEVILLE NATHALIE
DELAERE WALTER
CHEVALIER J MARC
GOMEZ EDOUARD
SOHNLE REINHOLD
Doyen Yvon

PUTTAERT FELIX
SCHOONHEYT CLAUDE
RENARD SERGE
PIETTE GAETAN
GLOTZ DAVID
FRECOURT XAVIER
DEBROUX DENISE
BARBAROSSA ROMEO
Houtrelle Marcel
PARMENTIER CHRISTIAN
DENIS CHRISTIAN
MALREE CHRISTOPHE

TORTUES MESLIN

LA FORESTIERE
FRT BINCHE

JC ESTINNES

OXY 2000
JC ESTINNES
JC ESTINNES

JC ESTINNES
ACBBS/NAC

BONNE ESPERANCE
LES FETARDS

ACLO

BVL/DACM

THEODO TEMPO
ESM/PROMUSPORT
THEODO TEMPO



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
181
181
184
185
186
187
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

163
102
123
178
124
148
90
32
187
43
69
61
212
28
41
54
70
114
167
140
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HH#HHH]
HtHHHHE
HH#HHHT
HtHHHHE
HH#HHH]
HtHHHHE
aide

aide

aide

aide

aide

aide

aide

aide

marche
marche
marche
marche
marche
marche
marche

DUMONT VINCENT
ROLAND AMELIE
VANCAPPELGH PAUL
LIEGEOIS AXEL

DE COSTER RIGARDA
GILLES J PIERRE
VCARLIER VERONIQUE
Felix Freddy

RENARD MARIE
Marliere Stéphanie
BALLARINI GIANNI
Deviche Christiane
PIETTE MELISSA
Blauwart Léa

Libert Liv

Willems Marion
LOUVIEAUX EUSTACHE
HUWE MAUDE
VANEYKEN JACQUELINE
COUCHIE M-THERESE
liliane

ascar

yvette

j marie

ludivine

adeline

simon

danielle

arlette lelievre

anny nerghman

terribile fabrizio

andree couchie
castiaux roger

masuy alex

demarets joel

GEOFFROY PATRICK
ROLAND CORALIE
DESMAELS REMI
LIEGEOIS POL

DE WULF LUC

GILLES NANCY
DRUGMAN FLORIANE
Vanderschaeghe Régine
COUSSEMENT VALERIE
Gilliot Patrick

SPINDOR JOSEPH
Schmit Robert
GRAUWELS BARBARA
Blauwart Manu

Libert Yvan

Willems Simon

HUWE MARC ANTOINE
DUTHIE SOPHIE

DE LEEUW GEORGETTE
BAUDOUX NELLY

THEODO TEMPO
DS RUNNING

ESM/PROMO
CRAC
THEODO/NAC

THEODO TEMPO

ESM

TEAM PIETTE

APSR

APSR

APSR

JC EST/PROMU
ECOLE SOLEIL LEVANT
PROMU

JC ESTINNES



Cat. Class./cat

SH 1
SH 2
SH 3
SH 4
SH 5
SH 6
SH 7
SH 8
SH 9
SH 10
SH 11
SH 12
VH1 1
SH 13
SH 14
SH 15
SH 16
VH1 2
VH1 3
SH 17
SH 18
SMX 1
VH1 4
SH 19
EH 1
SH 20
SH 21
SH 22
VH1 5
VH1 6
SH 23
SH 24
SH 25
SMX 2
SH 26
VH1 7
SMX 3
VH2 1
VMX1 1
SH 27
SH 28
SMX 4
VH1 8
SH 29
VMX1 2
SH 30
SMX 5
SMX 6
SMX 7
VH1 9
VH1 10
SH 31
VH1 11
EH 2

EH 3



SH
VH1
SMX
ED
VH1
SH
VH1
VH1
VH1
SH
SMX
EMX
VH2
VMX1
SD
VH1
VMX1
SH
VMX1
SMX
VH1
EMX
ED
VH1
VH1
EMX
VH1
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
VMX1
VH1
VH1
SMX
VH1
SH
SH
VH1
SMX
EH
EMX
SH
SH
VMX1
VH1
VH1
VH1
SD
VH1
SH
VH1
VMX1
VH1
VH1

32
12

13
33
14
15

34

P WNPEFP O

17

35

10
18

N

19
20

21
36
37
38
39
40

22
23
11
24
41
42
25
12

43
44

26
27
28

29
45
30

31
32



SH
VH2
VMX1
VH1
VMX2
VH1
SMX
SH
VMX1
SH
SMX
EMX
SH
VH1
SH
VMX1
VH1
EMX
VMX2
VH1
EH
VH1
VMX1
VH1
SD
VD1
SH
VH2
VH1
VH1
VMX2
VMX1
VMX1
VH1
VH1
VMX1
SMX
SMX
SD
VH1
SH
VMX1
VMX1
VMX1
VH2
VH1
VMX1
SH
SH
SMX
VD1
VMX1
VH2
VMX1
VMX1
SMX



VH1
ED
VH2
SH
VMX1
SMX
SD
VMX1
SD
SMX
VH2
VMX1
SD
SMX
SMX
SMX
SH
ED
VD1
VD2



